Quad Voltage Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit
  ADM6339
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RJ-6)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Nominal Input Voltage (V) Tolerance
(%)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option Branding IN1 IN2 IN3 IN4
ADM6339AARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 2.5 Adj (1.23) 10 −40°C to +85°C  6-Lead SOT-23  RJ-6 MBF
ADM6339BARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 2.52 Adj (1.23) 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBH
ADM6339CARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 1.8 Adj (1.23) 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBJ
ADM6339DARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 1.82 Adj (1.23) 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBK
ADM6339EARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 2.5 Adj (1.23) 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBL
ADM6339FARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 2.52 Adj (1.23) 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBM
ADM6339GARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 1.8 Adj (1.23) 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBN
ADM6339HARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 1.82 Adj (1.23) 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBP
ADM6339IARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 2.5 1.8 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBQ
ADM6339JARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 2.52 1.82 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBR
ADM6339KARJZ-RL71 Adj (1.23) 3.3 2.5 Adj (1.23) 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBS
ADM6339LARJZ-RL71 Adj (1.23) 3.3 2.52 Adj (1.23) 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBU
ADM6339MARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 Adj (1.23) −5.0 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MB6
ADM6339NARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.0 Adj (1.23) −5.0 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MB7
ADM6339OARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 Adj (1.23) −5.0 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MB8
ADM6339PARJZ-RL71 5.0 3.3 Adj (1.23) −5.0 5 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MB5
ADM6339QARJZ-RL71 Adj (0.62) 3.3 Adj (0.62) Adj (−0.5) 10 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 MBX
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Nominal input voltage is specified with 10% tolerance.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor